Collectable Auction

Tuesday November 7th 2017

lots 1-210 at 1p.m.
lots 401-629 at 7p.m.

PREVIEW

Saturday, November 4th, 10 a.m. - 4 p.m.
Monday, November 6th, 9 a.m. - 6 p.m.
Tuesday, November 7th, 9 a.m. - 1 p.m.
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Collectable Auction

Tuesday, November 7th 2017

Military stretcher.

$30 - $50
Quebecois rocking chair with woven seat.

$15 - $30
Oil on board, Train Scene.

$10 - $20
Box of spoons and four book plate images.

$10 - $20
Lot of medical tools and equipment.

$20 - $40
Sewing desk.

$10 - $20
Easy Bake Oven and Post office game.

$10 - $20

Oil on board signed Julius Dutzi, 16" x 12", "The
Granville School".
$40 - $60
Military tunic with Iron Cross.
$50 - $75
Oil on board signed J. Dutzi, 15 1/4" x 11 1/2",
"Lane at Georgia Str."

$40 - $60
10A Basket of old recipe books/pamphlets

$10 - $20
Three boxes of movie memorabilia.

$20 - $40
Wooden Psalms frame.

$20 - $30
Framed photograph of a barn, 16" x 10".

$5 - $10

Four framed coloured print after Nicholas
Hornyanski.

$10 - $20
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Three boxes of misc. collectables including
brushes, bottles etc.

$20 - $30
Volkswagen book

$5 - $10

Five boxes of movie memorabilia including vintage
reel to reels.

$40 - $60
Framed map of Jamaica.

$10 - $20
Gilt framed photograph, "The Bastion Nanaimo
B.C.".

$15 - $30
Sketch "Beverly Cathedral” by Fletcher

$15 - $30
Pair of gilt framed prints.

$10 - $20
Oil on canvas, Nanaimo Bastion.

$15 - $30
Two oval frames, one with photograph -

$15 - $30
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Framed etching of Canterbury Cathedral.

$10 - $20
Glass Icon frame.

$40 - $60
Two boxes of misc. collectables including tin boxes
and match boxes etc.

$30 - $50
Set of vintage airplane wall plaques

$40 - $60
Three Victorian framed prints.

$15 - $30
Gas lantern and another.

$10 - $20
Gilt framed print of soldiers.

$15 - $30

Coloured historical photograph- Coastal Logging
Town, 5 1/2" x 37".

$25 - $50
Victorian mahogany china cabinet with glass doors.

$20 - $30
1967 Centennial place mat.

$10 - $15
Roll-up game.

$10 - $15
Five antique books including set of four.

$10 - $20
Wooden trunk.

$15 - $30
Loom in box.

$20 - $40
Three framed Victorian prints

$15 - $30
Framed architectural photograph.

$5 - $10

Lot of vintage and antique bottles.

$10 - $15

40A Green painted children's chair.

$10 - $15

Trouser press
$5 - $10
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One box and one tote of movie memorabilia,
posters, photographs etc.

$20 - $40
Lot of stainless steel medical equipment.

$15 - $30
Box of hockey cards etc in binders

$15 - $30
Stamp collection in canvas bag.

$10 - $20
Box of misc. mining equipment etc.

$20 - $40
Two dolls, one in uniform.

$30 - $50

Box of Harley Davidson memorabilia
$20 - $30
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Oil on canvas, child.
Pennzoil can.

Lot of misc. helmets and hats etc.

Lot of cameras, parts, lens and bulbs.

Framed Polo poster

Lot with cigarette cases and stamps.
Winchester tool kit

Box of misc. pocket knives.
Collection of coins and paper money.
Two items of baseball memorabilia.
Camera lens.

Lot of china figurines.

Coral necklace with stone pendant.

Collection of coins.

Tin of bank notes and coins, some silver.

Lot including ephemera and memorabilia.

Stamp collection.
Alabaster carving

Oak Arts and Crafts style desk.

Pair of snowshoes from Eastern Canada.

Black chair.

Collection of metal tins and watering cans.

Maple end table fitted with drawer.
Wicker basket.
Indian Motorcycles metal sign.

Oak wardrobe.

$5 - $10
$30 - $50
$40 - $60
$40 - $60
$15 - $30
$10 - $20

$5 - $10
$10 - $20
$15 - $30
$10 - $20
$10 - $20
$30 - $50

$5 - $10

$5 - $10
$20 - $40
$10 - $20
$10 - $20
$15 - $30
$40 - $60
$30 - $50

$5 - $10
$15 - $30
$10 - $20
$15 - $30
$30 - $50

$50 - $75

75 Oil on canvas sighed H. Barraclough, Sept 1955,

"Creek Scene".
76 Etching after Maratti, Angels.
77 Oak courtroom sign.
78 Lot of postcards
79 Two metronomes.
80 Brass and pine shelf
81 Ceramic jug.
82 Box of china
83 Set of 8 antique windows.
84 Lot of ties.
85 Box of records
86 Wooden Toy.
87 Wooden trunk.
88 Stamp collection.

89 Wooden trunk.

$15 - $30
$10 - $20
$20 - $40
$10 - $20
$10 - $20
$20 - $40
$10 - $15
$10 - $15
$40 - $60
$10 - $20
$15 - $30
$10 - $15
$30 - $50
$15 - $30

$20 - $40

90 Box including collectable and vintage den items.

$20 - $40

91 Box with antique Canadian flag, books, metal ware,

etc.
92 Box of vintage reel to reel films.
93 Print 1905 Douglas & Govt.

94 Large black and brown carpet.

95 Iron wall mount of a street lamp.

96 Lot of ecclesiastical clothing.
97 Box of misc. collectables.

98 Pair of wooden trays.

99 Framed antique print.

100 Mahogany bedframe.

$20 - $30
$40 - $60
$10 - $20
$40 - $60
$30 - $50
$25 - $50
$15 - $30
$20 - $40
$10 - $20

$30 - $50
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Wine aerator and a cherub.

$10 - $20
Antiqgue mantle clock, Seth Thomas.

$20 - $30
Wooden truck.

$15 - $30
Desk lamp.

$10 - $15
Royal Canadian Army coat.

$40 - $60
Pair of gilt framed photographs.

$10 - $20

Framed engraving after Randall, "An Autumn
Twilight".

$15 - $30
Framed map of Vancouver Island.

$10 - $20
Large lot of vintage and antique bottles.

$30 - $50
Vintage turntable.

$30 - $50
Oak glass fronted display case.

$50 - $75
Two canvas bags.

$10 - $20
Lot of steins.

$30 - $50
Star Trek lunch box.

$50 - $60
Dick Tracy lunch box. R

$50 - $60
Glass top jewelry box with misc. contents.

$20 - $40
Gas mask and others.

$20 - $40
Collection of doll furniture and metal cups.

$15 - $30
Victorian mahogany fireplace mantel.

$25 - $50
Two carpet cleaners.

$10 - $20

Two boxes of misc. collectables incl. magazines
and stuffed animals.

$20 - $40
Enamel topped desk.

$10 - $20
Box of hockey cards, specifically goaltenders.

$15 - $30
Two trays of hockey cards.

$15 - $30
Antique rocking chair.

$10 - $20
Boxes of military items & photos

$20 - $30
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Collectible jigsaw puzzles (4)

$20 - $40
Box of metal trays.

$10 - $20
Oak double pedestal desk.

$30 - $50
Box of vintage Penthouse magazines.

$10 - $20
Box of misc. antique photographs.

$20 - $40
Large lot of vintage and antique glass bottles.

$30 - $50
Large metal and wood bound camel back trunk.

$50 - $75
Large leather suitcase.

$20 - $30
Metal vintage milk can with cow decal.

$40 - $60
Lot of collectable trophies etc.

$20 - $40
Leather and wood bound trunk.

$75 - $125

Vintage Nativity scene

$15 - $30
Wooden chest.

$30 - $50
Floral upholstered side chair.

$20 - $40
Vintage adding machine.

$20 - $40
Box of easles, coat rack etc.

$15 - $30
Six boxes of movie related books.

$15 - $30
Vintage ironing board.

$15 - $30
Mahogany wall clock.

$30 - $50
Two large demijohns.

$20 - $40
Stained glass window.

$40 - $60
Two Boxes of comic books

$20 - $40
Vintage light up ash stand.

$40 - $60
Osterizer Blender.

$15 - $30
Large crockery jardiniere.

$30 - $50
Gold coloured horse clock

$50 - $75

Oak double pedestal desk.
$30 - $50
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Antique plank chair.

$10 - $20
Advertising sign in the shape of an axe.

$20 - $30
Antique spinning wheel.

$30 - $50
Two leather saddle bags.

$40 - $60
Golden Olden Days of Radio.

$15 - $30
Collection of demijohns etc.

$10 - $15
Set of four upholstered dining chairs.

$40 - $60
Canvas upholstered travel trunk.

$30 - $50
WWII newspaper.

$20 - $40
Vintage Arctic region map circa 1855.

$50 - $75
New Williams treadle sewing machine.

$20 - $40
Lot of ecclesiastical clothing.

$25 - $50
Print signed Lilian Cheviot, Dogs.

$100 - $150
Hand stitched child's quilt.
$100 - $200

Three seat Art Deco couch with pair of matching
armchairs.

$50 - $100
Collection of terra cotta jars.
$50 - $75
Large collection of glass bottles.
$50 - $75
Brass bookstand.
$20 - $40
Johnson Bros china part tea service.
$20 - $40
Mid-century style table with leaf.
$50 - $100
Set of six leather and studded dining chairs.
$100 - $150
Box of cameras and camera parts.
$20 - $30
Lot of ecclesiastical clothing.
$25 - $50
Gas table lamp.
$10 - $20
Marble topped commode.
$30 - $50
Edwardian leather upholstered rocking chair.
$40 - $60
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"Little Kiddles" lunch box.

$50 - $60
Beech wood rocking chair.

$10 - $20
Box of gentleman's accessories.

$15 - $30
Box of comics

$15 - $30
Two boxes of records and books.

$10 - $20
Vintage Singer sewing machine

$20 - $40

Collection of small glass bottles and children's
toys.

$15 - $30
Four boxes of vintage glass bottles.

$40 - $60
Lot of binders of hockey cards.

$15 - $30
Hat box, first aid kit, and washing board.

$15 - $30

Two boxes misc. collectables, toys and records
etc.

$20 - $30
Lot of trophies and vintage items.

$30 - $50
Three boxes of vintage tools etc.

$40 - $60
Art Masterpieces in folio.

$20 - $40
Upholstered footstool.

$15 - $30

English 19th. century bullhead medallion ¢.1823
and a World War | medallion and plaques.

$25 - $50
Walnut cigar box.

$10 - $20
Cameo and two religious plaques.

$5 - $10

Shoe last.

$10 - $15
Box of misc. costume jewelry.

$20 - $30
Lot of paper money and commemorative coin.

$10 - $15
Large rustic knife.

$10 - $20
Box of vintage razors.

$15 - $30
Five handwritten title deeds, d. 1855.

$20 - $30
Lot of medals and coins

$10 - $20

Lot of edged weapons.
$20 - $40
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Box of "Flags of the World" cards

$10 - $20
Small box with medallions, Weimar bank note,
silver dollar, etc.

$20 - $30
Four early cameras & a monocle.

$25 - $50
Oil on canvas signed W. Mcestoth, 8 1/2" x 11
1/2", "Cottage beside a Rushing Stream".

$30 - $50
Royal Albert tea set "OIld English Rose".

$75 - $100

Kung Foo (David Carradine) lunch box.

$50 - $60
Chuck Conners lunch box.

$40 - $60
Small box with cork screws, French Ivory dresser
pieces, etc.

$25 - $50
Painting signed Ramas Martinez, "Market Scene".

$20 - $30
Oil on board signed Geoff Wolfe, "Village".

$20 - $30
Oil on canvas, 19" x 30". "Landscape".

$25 - $50
Oil on desert, "Desert Coast".

$20 - $30

Framed watercolour signed W.Madden dated
1910, 9" x 13", "Coastal Scene".

$25 - $50
Vintage kitchen scale.

$10 - $15
Pair of First Nations embroidered children's
portraits in oval frames.

$15 - $30
Box of lantern slides.

$20 - $30
Silver plated trophy and tea set.

$15 - $30
Lot of Hardy Boys books.

$10 - $20
Tote with ornaments, toys, dolls, etc.

$10 - $20
Framed coloured print.

$20 - $30
Unusual craftwork bottle.

$10 - $20
Three clocks.

$20 - $30
Lot of ceramic bottles.

$25 - $50
Reptile leather purse.

$25 - $50

Tote with cigar boxes, etc.
$10 - $20
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Chronicles of Canada books

$25 - $50
Watercolour signed George Jackson.

$20 - $30
Oil on board, "Forest Interior".

N/A

Large teak sideboard with glass doored hutch.

$50 - $75
Box of magic lantern slides.

$25 - $50
Red glass and metal shade.

$15 - $30
Lot with cameras and accessories.

$25 - $50
Framed print, "Sail Ships in Harbour".

$20 - $30
Gilt framed oil painting, "Row Boat in Landscape".

$25 - $50
Johnson Brothers china part dinner dinner service.

$20 - $30
Lot of older bottles.

$20 - $30
Oak china cabinet.

$50 - $75
Lot of matching china.

$10 - $20

Royal Doulton china part dinner service- Rondelay
pattern.

$50 - $75
Lot of "Belle Fiore" pattern china.

$25 - $50
19th. century oil on board, "Farm Scene".

$20 - $30
11 piece oak finished dining room suite.

$75 - $150

Pair of coloured prints.

$20 - $30
Desk barometer-thermometer.

$15 - $30
"Ship-in-a-Bottle".

$20 - $30

Early watercolour signed B.Powers, 6" x 12", "The
Gap-Nanaimo B.C."

$30 - $50
New Zealand "All Blacks" signed rugby ball.

$50 - $75
Walnut chest of drawers.

$40 - $60
Framed coloured print.

$15 - $30
Lot of tankards.

$20 - $30
Liquor cabinet with matching buffet and hutch.

$40 - $60
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Lot of glass stemware, etc.

$20 - $30
Framed map of London.
$25 - $50
Carved oak armoire.
$50 - $75
Small box of gold and other jewelry.
$100 - $150

Two Beswick china Itd.ed.Footballing Felines-
"Mee-Ouch" & "Dribble" in boxes.

$25 - $50
B B gun

$15 - $30
Lot with jewelry box, vanity case, holster, etc.

$20 - $30
Collection of coins.

$20 - $30
Katana.

$50 - $75
19th. century bayonet.

$50 - $75
Charm bracelet.

$50 - $75
Lot of older bottles.

$20 - $30

Vintage Morse Code W No0.107 Space Station
Signaling Set in original box.

$20 - $30
Vintage decals

$15 - $30
Early Hummel figurine- Joyous News Angel with
Trumpet taper stick #40 1935 mark.

$25 - $50
Small box of silver jewelry, etc.

$30 - $50
Royal Doulton figurine, Alison.

$25 - $50
Steiff bear in box- Dicky 1930.

$25 - $50
Three piece silver plated tea service.

$20 - $30
Two handled tile inset serving tray.

$10 - $20
Mahogany drum table with leather insert.

$40 - $60
Victorian mahogany bed with upholstered back.

$30 - $50
Walnut dresser with pear pulls.

$50 - $75
Lot of hat boxes.

$20 - $30
Oil on canvas signed Chas Lundsten, Sailing Boat.

$15 - $30
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Set of 4 pressed back chairs with upholstered
seats.

$40 - $60
Lot of smaller brass ornaments, candle holders,
etc.

$25 - $50
Step shaped shelf.

$15 - $30
Lot of cameras, parts, lens and bulbs.

$20 - $30
Apprentice's wooden cabinet.

$20 - $30
Round wooden hall table

$20 - $30
Surveyor's transit in box

$30 - $50
Victorian mahogany music shelf.

$30 - $60

Watercolour signed D.H.R. (Rankine) 1936, 13" x
10", "Sea Gulls".

$40 - $60
Early 19th. century coloured lithograph, "New York
Exchange".

$20 - $30
Canteen of brass flatware in box.

$20 - $30
Lot of vintage umbrellas and parasols.

$20 - $30
Realistic baby doll.

$15 - $30
19th. century piano stool.

$25 - $50
Wooden bound camel back trunk.

$25 - $50
Vintage tool chest.

$20 - $30
Early office rotating filer.

$20 - $30
Walnut side chair.

$10 - $15
Mounted duck.

$25 - $50
Walnut tea wagon.

$40 - $60

Large Staffordshire figurine of a standing man with
dog, 18 3/4".

$25 - $50
Box of hand tools.

$20 - $30
Walnut parlour table.

$30 - $50

The Oliver Standard Visible Writer Typewriter pat.
1912.
$50 - $75
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Box with Stanley adjustable level an d other
woodworking tools.

$25 - $50
Hand tinted photo- W.A. MacAskill, "Peggy's
Cove".

$20 - $30
Hand tinted photo- W.A. MacAskill, "Bluenose".

$20 - $30
Pair of Snow shoes

$25 - $50
1842 Jagard coverlet.

$25 - $50
Canteen of silver plated flatware.

$50 - $75
German mohair teddy bear- growler.

$75 - $100

Hudson Bay four-point woolen blanket.

$50 - $75
Royal vintage typewriter.

$50 - $75
Lot of perfume bottles and atomizers

$15 - $30

Four Vols. The World's Best of Music Famous
Songs, 1902.

$15 - $30

Royal Doulton HN1109, "Cocker Spaniel”.
$75 - $100

Royal Doulton K11, "Cairn Terrier".

$20 - $30
Royal Doulton HN1074, "Bulldog".

$30 - $50
Royal Doulton HN 1035, "Cairn Terrier".

$30 - $50
4 Royal Doulton figurines

$50 - $75

Remote controlled model schooner with stand,
2'11" wide x 2'8" ht.

$150 - $250

Walnut drop leaf table.

$25 - $50
3 Cane backed chairs

$20 - $30
Mission piano bench.

$20 - $30
Patterned carpet.

$50 - $75
Carved wooden bird signed Hampson.

$50 - $75
English Reliable Series metal desk top globe, 8".

$15 - $30
Oak writing desk w/ drawer.

$25 - $50

Oak hall chair.
$20 - $30

522

523

524

525

526

527

528

529

530

531

532

533

534

535

536

537

538

539

540

541
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Dresser lamp.

$10 - $20
Mahogany side table.

$20 - $30
Small lot of umbrellas and parasols.

$25 - $50
Eaton's Christmas beauty doll.

$15 - $30
Floral upholstered couch and two matching chairs.

$200 - $300

Oil on board attributed to J.M. Stevenson, 12" x
16", "Mountain Landscape".
$50 - $100
Oil on board signed J.M. Stevenson, 12" x 16",
"Oahu-Hawaii Coastal Landscape".
$50 - $100
Framed chromolithograph, "Queen Victoria".
$25 - $50
Collection of pipes with case and rack.
$50 - $75
Victorian mahogany five drawer chest.
$100 - $150
Victorian salt glaze pitcher with pewter top and
registered mark, 11 3/4".

$30 - $50
Two miner's lamps- one brass.

$25 - $50
Florence "Young Lady on Swing" figurine.

$25 - $50
4 Royal Doulton figurines

$50 - $75
China ornamental vase.

$20 - $30
Lot of china figurines.

$25 - $50
Two china figure groups.

$25 - $50
Lot of glass magic lantern slides.

$25 - $50
Asian rug.

$50 - $100

Oil on board signed Mirea (Georges) 10" x 8",
"Portrait of a Man with Hat".

$25 - $50

Pair of oak armchairs.
$20 - $30
Oil on canvas 30" x 25", "Portrait of a Gentleman".
$50 - $150

Remote controlled model schooner with stand,
2'11" wide x 2'8" ht.
$150 - $250
Royal Albert china part dinner service, "Lady
Hamilton™ pattern.
$50 - $100
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Copper boiler.

$25 - $50
Old willow pattern china teapot with cream and
sugar.

$10 - $20
Royal Albert china part tea set, "Old English Rose"
pattern

$50 - $75
Seven piece oak Jacobean style dining room
suite.

$300 - $500

Early framed engraving.

$25 - $50
Oil on canvas signed O. Dubbernell 1906, 10 1/2"
x 16", "Still Life".

$30 - $50
Watercolour- Francis Mary Lowe 1882.

$40 - $60
Oak three panel floor screen.

$50 - $75
Stained glass window.

$30 - $50
Four wood and reeded ladder back chairs.

$50 - $75
Oak finished long cased clock.

$50 - $75
World War Il RCAF colour sergeant great coat.

$25 - $50
Mounted ring necked pheasant.

$25 - $50
Lot of cranberry glass.

$25 - $50
Oak highboy.

$50 - $75
Brass milk jug.

$25 - $50
Mahogany parlour table.

$30 - $50
Table lamp.

$15 - $30
Box of eye glasses.

$25 - $50
Wooden rocking chair with blue upholstery.

$25 - $50
Lemon Wolf Miss Maple wolf bear.

$100 - $125

Two mounted birds.

$25 - $50
Copper kettle on warming stand.

$25 - $50
19th. century mahogany parlour table.

$50 - $75
Ornamental 'skin' throw

$50 - $75
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590
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593

594

595
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Brass companion set.

$25 - $50
Set of three framed prints.

$25 - $50
Vintage Cowichan sweater.

$50 - $75
Set of three green upholstered parlour chairs.

$50 - $75
Two sets of mounted organ pipes.

$20 - $30
Model Boat.

$50 - $75
Oak kitchen dough table.

$50 - $100

Dominion Photo Co. Vancouver large framed
black and white photograph- Lady with Big Trees.

$30 - $50
Two brass propellers.
$30 - $50
Upholstered bedroom chair.
$15 - $30
Two barrels.
$50 - $75
Harley Davidson replica traffic meter.
$20 - $30
Red Wing ceramic demi-john.
$25 - $50
Set of three stained glass windows, c. 1900.
$50 - $100
Spinning Wheel.
$50 - $75
Set of brass candle holders.
$25 - $50
Circular tri-pod parlour table.
$50 - $75
Canadian Centennial rug- 1967.
$50 - $75
Wicker picnic basket with contents- circa 1920.
$25 - $50
Burgundy upholstered "club" chair.
$50 - $75
Asian design rug.
$200 - $300

Painted and constructed diorama mounted in a
Victorian glass dome case, 15 3/4".

$50 - $75
Pine pantry cupboard.
$50 - $100
Convex glass framed portrait.
$15 - $30
Large framed print.
$30 - $50

Late 19th. century magic lantern projector with
metal case.
$25 - $50
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19th. century green upholstered carved mahogany
scroll arm settee.

$75 - $150
Asian runner.
$150 - $300
Pair of early wooden rakes.
$25 - $50
Gouache signed F.L.Bebe, "Kingfisher".
$50 - $75

Etching signed Orville M. Fisher 1936, 6" x 7",
"Working on the Old Hull".

$25 - $50
Japanese fish float.

$25 - $50
Oil on board signed Kehout, 19 1/4" x 28 1/4", "At
the Jetty".

$25 - $50
Set of three oil paintings mounted in single frame,
"Victoria-The Gorge".

$30 - $60
Framed picture of a young girl with hat.

$20 - $30
Cub Reporter tin plated toy typewriter in box.

$25 - $50
Tea tray and stand

$25 - $50
Framed limited edition print, "Mother and Child".

$25 - $50

Framed coloured print after Nicholas Hornyansky,
"Houseboats".

$15 - $30
White painted figure of a reclining woman.

$50 - $75
Pair of miner's lamps- one marked Wolf's Lamp.

$30 - $50
Serpentine front chest of drawers.

$50 - $75
Unsigned watercolour 6 1/2" x 9 1/2" "River Boat".

$30 - $50
Watercolour, "House in Landscape".

$25 - $50
Brass propeller.

$20 - $30

Paragon china part dinner service, "Tree of
Kashmire".
$150 - $300
Oak dining room table with a set of six chairs.
$400 - $600
C.Thomas & Williams Aberdare No. 172 miner's
lamp.
$25 - $50
Vapo-Cresolene in original box, 6 3/4".
$25 - $50
Royal Doulton china figurine- The Boatman.
$25 - $50
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Yale vintage lock, 4".

$25 - $50
3 model cars.

$20 - $30
Royal Doulton china figurine- Taking Things Easy.

$25 - $50

Republic of China Kuo-Ming Party officer's dagger
circa early 20th century.

$40 - $60
Asian rug.

$50 - $75
Singer "Featherweight" sewing machine in case.

$50 - $75

Vancouver Island silver plated perpetual trophy-
1923-1961.
$25 - $50
Model of HMS Bounty in glass display case, 4'6"
wide x 4'6" ht.
$250 - $500



